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Roll
No.

Name of Student Date & time

1 I Raju Baram

2082.09.23 & 11AM to 13 PM
1
L 3 Rakesh Pandev

3 4 Puran Gurung

4 Krishna Rai Adhikari

5 9 Ariun Bahadur Poudel

2082.09.23 & 11AM to 13 PM6 10 Mangal Bahadur Bista

11 Ram Prasad Manandar

8 T2 Radhe Shvam Giree

J t4 Aiita Rai
2082.09.23 & 11AM to 13 PM

10 l-f Bhupendra Thapa
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T1 16 | :unita rau

L2 18

13 L9 Dev Raj Rijal

2082.09.23 & 11AM to 13 PM1.4 2t

15 22 Shvam Shrestha

16 24 Sarala Sharma

tl 25

2082.09.23 & 13:15 PM to
15:l'5PM

18 26 Anu Yadav

19 27

20 28 Narmda Gaiurel

2t 30 Hareshwar Mishra

2082.09.23 & 13:15 PM to
15:15PM

22

z3 32 Raiu Kunwar

24 1_3 Binod Kumar Shahi

25 17 Ashis Chaudarv

2082.09.23 & 13:15 PM to
15:15PM

26 z3

27 8 Mithilesh Kumar Jha

28

ZJ 33 Rabi Raj Paudyal

2082.09.24 & 11AM to 13 PM

30 34 Udaya Raj Gautam

5L 36 Shree Ram Baiagain

32 37 Lal Bahadur Khadka

33 38 Prakash SaPkota

34 39 Nabin Adhikari

2082.09.24 & 11AM to 13 PM

35 40 Urmila Kandel

36 4L Khushbu Khanal
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37 44 Sulson Bhandari

38 +5 Nippon Koirala

2082.09.24 & 11AM to 13 pM

39 46 MD. lshmailAli

40 47 Manisha Shrestha

41 48 Shova Rijal

42 49 Muna Budha

43 50 Bimal Patel

2082.09.24 & 11AM to i.3 pM

44 51 Dambar Binadi

45 JZ Prakash Bikram Bhat

46 55 Radha Kanel

47 56 Surya Prakash Baral

48 57 Susil Lamsal

2082.09.24 & 11AM to 13 pM

49 58 Prakash Rajbanshi

50 59 Manoj Sapkota

51 60 Nirmala Acharya

52 61 Om Prakash Kurmi

2082.09.24 & 11AM to 13 pM

53 63 Raju Kumar Shrestha

54 65 Jagadish Karki

55 43 Shiva Khatiwada


